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SKU: FT66-FG-YA

Y Flange Gasket
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FT66-FG-YA Specification

Material Information
Type

Grade

Finish

Dimensions

Size W x H in)

Height (in)

Width (in)

Weight (kg)

Protection

Standards
Addtional Information

Commodity Code

Flange Connector Kit

Stainless Steel

304-1.4301

Matt

6X6

6

6

0.0582

NEMA4X

cUL E340801

73269098

M6X20
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